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SHLJIA PLC Jt4r B 75
PLC H4r B a5 1xN Je2EtEge:
PLC Y677 B AR A& — PPk T~ i 6 S 4
TiH 1X2 1X3 1X4 1X6 1X8 1X12 | 1X16 | 1x24 | 1x32 | 1xe4 | 1x128
AHME R H T 5 IR A o Bl AR A (nm) 12601650
R (GB) P~k 38 6.0 7.1 9.2 10.2 12.3 13.5 15.9 16.6 | 201 | 24,2
DIREMIETCUR 21 - Sg-Bk | 41 6.3 7.4 95 105 | 126 | 139 | 162 | 170 | 205 | 9246
i AR5 1 (dB) B 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 15 2 9.5
7% Bl R - iR A 25 4R 36 (dB) B 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.5
. 77 [ 1 (dB) R/ 55
@ AR/, MLk KE
t LR Bl 3% 4R FE(dB) 2/ 55
@ (ICHE A\ FFE AN 5 AH S 4 kR A KR G657AS 7 R 2
TAERE(C) -40~85
® SyAtEl W RIE(C) 40785
@ Uit TAEVuE PN TAEVEE
My 2, b .
P 2xN JEAEAERE:
® FITH/FTIB/FTTC/CATV A% WiH 2X2 2X4 2X8 2X16 | 2x32 | 2xe4
TAEPE K (hm) 1260~1650
® PON § B (dB) P 4.2 7.4 10.8 14.1 17.2 20.4
1
LTS Y b B S%k 4.4 7.7 11 14.3 17.5 20.7
® I BERELAG PRSI PE(dB) PN 0.8 0.8 1 1.2 1.8 2.5
Al AH 451K (dB) Bk 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4
J7 £ (dB) B/ 55
[F] % 45 FE(dB) B/ 55
e . Dl A G657AR R/ HHE
— p > TAREE(TC) -40~85
B E(C) -40~85

LIRFR S EON P B EH IR 1310nm AT 1550nm KR S 4L
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